
 

The RIPPL Leaders is not a recommendation to invest in any funds named. We strongly recommend that potential investors read the Product Disclosure Statement or Information Memorandum. This 

information is not personal financial advice and should not be relied upon as a substitute for detailed advice from your financial adviser. Research IP Pty Ltd ABN 81 602 947 562 Corporate Authorised 

Representative AFSL 481674.  Research IP is a registered Financial Services Provider (FSP) in New Zealand: 710351. Copyright: Research IP Pty Ltd. Source: FE Analytics 

 

RIPPL Roundup RIPPL NZ Leaders 
 

 

 

RESEARCH, CONSULTING, TECHNOLOGY 1 YEAR to 30 NOVEMBER 2022 

TOP 10 KIWISAVER FUNDS  

TOP 10 NON-KIWISAVER FUNDS  

www.research-ip.com info@research-ip.com RIPPL Effect Reports 

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

9%

10%

Summer
Australian
Equities

QuayStreet
KiwiSaver
Australian

Equity

Milford
KiwiSaver

Cash

ASB
KiwiSaver

Schemes NZ
Cash

BT Westpac
KiwiSaver

Cash

Koura Cash Nikko AM
KiwiSaver

Scheme NZ
Cash

Kiwi Wealth
KiwiSaver

Cash

ANZ
Kiwisaver

Cash

ANZ
OneAnswer
Kiwisaver
Cash Plus

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

Smartshares
Aus

Resources

Macquarie
Winton

Global Alpha

Macquarie
International
Infrastructure

Securities
Unhedged

Macquarie
International
Infrastructure

Securities

Allan Gray
Australia

Equity

Salt Carbon Maple-Brown
Abbott Global

Listed
Infrastructure

Janus
Henderson

Global
Natural

Resources

ClearBridge
RARE

Infrastructure
Value

Unhedged

Smartshares
Aus Financials

http://www.research-ip.com
mailto:info@research-ip.com?subject=RIPPL%20Leaders
https://research-ip.com/rippl-effect-reports/
https://research-ip.com/rippl-effect-reports/
https://research-ip.com/rippl-effect-reports/

